IPEMA Certificate of Compliance



To verify product certification, visit www.ipema.org

MANUFACTURER

PlayMax Surfacing, Inc. PO Box 77372 Corona, CA 92877

PRODUCT NBR	PRODUCT LINE	
MPS200	MaxPour Supreme	2" / 4'
MPS250	MaxPour Supreme	2.5" / 5
MPS300	MaxPour Supreme	3" / 6'
MPS350	MaxPour Supreme	3.5" / 7
MPS425	MaxPour Supreme	4.25" /
MPS500	MaxPour Supreme	5" / 10'

ISSUE DATE: 7/1/15 - PlayMax Surfacing, Inc.

In the interest of public playground safety, IPEMA provides a third-party certification service whereby TÜV SÜD America validates a manufacturer's certification of conformance to the ASTM F1292-13, Standard Specification for Impact Attenuation of Surface Systems Under and Around Playground Equipment Standard.

The manufacturer listed below has received written validation from TÜV SÜD America that the products listed below conform with the requirements of ASTM F1292-13.

DESCRIPTION 4' Poured-In-Place Plays " / 5' Poured-In-Place Plays

INTERNATIONAL PLAY EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURERS

Poured-In-Place Playground Surfacing Poured-In-Place Playground Surfacing Poured-In-Place Playground Surfacing Poured-In-Place Playground Surfacing Poured-In-Place Playground Surfacing

Poured-In-Place Playground Surfacing



You may verify this certificate by visiting IPEMA's website at http://ipema.org

8'